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H a i r  

E y e s  

W e i g h t  

H e i g h t

Black 

Brown 

110lbs  

5'4"

S T A T I S T I C S

W O R K  E X P E R I E N C E

2012 
 
 
2015 
 
 
2015 
 
 
2016 
 
 
2016 
 
 
2017 
 
 
2018 
 
 
2018 
 
 
2018

Argentinian Figure Skating Federation 
Event Coordinator (Volunteer)  
 
Aquatic Circus on Ice CHILE 
Soloist,  Adagio & Chorus  
 
Chivas Bartenders' Meet Up ARG 
Games on Ice Coordinator 
 
TV Commercial for Mixxtail  ARG    
Adagio and Acting   
 
Themed Ice Shows ARG 
Organizer & Performer  
 
Roncaly On Ice MEXICO 
Soloist,  Adagio, Chorus, Fire juggling 
 
Winter Olympics PyeongChang 2018 
Observer Programme  (Volunteer)  
 
National Championships Gala 
Event Manager & Flying act on ice  
 
Youth Olympics Buenos Aires 2018 
Main Press Center Coordinator

L A N G U A G E S

Spanish, English, German, French

P R O F I L E

I  fell  in love with figure skating the minute I  
stepped on the ice.  It  all  started as a hobby, 
until  I  decided to make my dreams come true 
and become a professional ice show skater! 

A C A D E M I C  E D U C A T I O N

2015 
 
 
2016 
 
 
2017 
 
 
2018

Managing Olimpic Sport 
Organizations  Course at COA  
 
 International Olympic Academy  
in Olympia, Greece 
 
Shows Production Course  at 
Capacitarte UBA 
 
Sport Events Management  
Course at Johan Cryuff 
Institute, online

S P E C I A L  S K I L L S

Acting 

Fire juggling 

Flying Hoop 

Adagio /Pairs 
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