ELENA

IÑIGUEZ DE HEREDIA



ACADEMIC EDUCATION

2015	Managing Olimpic Sport Organizations Course at COA
2016	International Olympic Academy in Olympia, Greece
2017	Shows Production Course at Capacitarte UBA
2018	Sport Events Management Course at Johan Cryuff Institute, online

WORK EXPERIENCE

2012	Argentinian Figure Skating Federation Event Coordinator (Volunteer)
2015	Aquatic Circus on Ice CHILE Soloist, Adagio & Chorus
2015	Chivas Bartenders' Meet Up ARG Games on Ice Coordinator
2016	TV Commercial for Mixxtail ARG Adagio and Acting
2016	Themed Ice Shows ARG Organizer & Performer
2017	Roncaly On Ice MEXICO Soloist, Adagio, Chorus, Fire juggling
2018	Winter Olympics PyeongChang 2018 Observer Programme (Volunteer)
2018	National Championships Gala Event Manager & Flying act on ice
2018	Youth Olympics Buenos Aires 2018 Main Press Center Coordinator

CONTACT

Elena Iñiguez de Heredia helenonice@hotmail.com

+54 911 6512 9039

www.helenonice.weebly.com

PROFILE

I fell in love with figure skating the minute I stepped on the ice. It all started as a hobby, until I decided to make my dreams come true and become a professional ice show skater!

STATISTICS

Hair	Black
Eyes	Brown
Weight	110lbs
Height	5'4"

SPECIAL SKILLS

Acting	
Fire juggling	
Flying Hoop	
Adagio /Pairs	

LANGUAGES

Spanish, English, German, French